KTR-STOP®
Brake Systems
The efficient high-power brake
2
We move the world: KTR
Competence meets creativity
As a leading manufacturer of high-quality drive and brake

 Sensor indicating wear of pads and state
 Temperature sensor
 Alternative brake pad materials
KTR-STOP®  M - 100 - F  A - 40
22
KTR-STOP® M-xxx-F
200 bar
200 mm 25 mm - 50 mm
57.900 mm2 1/4“ BSP
53.500 mm2 1/8“ BSP
10 mm 5 mm
µ = 0,4
137,4 cm2
13,74 cm3 800 mm
Fb = Fc  2  µ
KTR-STOP® M-100-F 100 7,0 110 200
KTR-STOP® M-120-F 120 8,5 130 200
KTR-STOP® M-140-F 140 4,5 150 212
KTR-STOP® M-160-F 160 7,0 180 212
KTR-STOP® M-180-F 180 6,0 190 212
DavMb = z  Fb  2
KTR-STOP®
Hydraulic Brakes
KTR-STOP® M-xxx-F